
2021-22 Mixed Varsity Rifle(12-3) 

Date Time Opponent Result  

Tue, Dec 07 5:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Township  L, 1306-1327 

Wed, Dec 15 4:00 PM  @ DuBois   W, 1344-1272 

Thu, Dec 16 4:00 PM Forest Hills  W, 1337-1232 

Tue, Jan 04 4:00 PM Meyersdale (virtual) W, 1356-1229 

Wed, Jan 05 4:00 PM  Somerset (virtual) W, 1355-1215 

Wed, Jan 12 3:00 PM  @ Chestnut Ridge  W, 1348-1235 

Thu, Jan 13 4:00 PM  @ Everett  L, 1349-1382 

Wed, Jan 19 2:30 PM  @ Rockwood  W, 1307-1242 

Thu, Jan 20 4:00 PM  @ Bishop Carroll  W, 1359-1247 

Tue, Jan 25 4:00 PM Berlin  W, 1344-1150 

    North Star (virtual) L, 1344-1346 

Wed, Jan 26 4:00 PM Turkeyfoot (virtual) W, 1330- 

    Salisbury-Elk Lick  W,  1330-734 

Thu, Jan 27 4:00 PM Northern Cambria  W, 1349-1099 

Tue, Feb 01 4:00 PM Shanksville-Stonycreek  W, 1305-1110 

Thu, Feb 10 TBD League Championship -West  Did not qualify  

Fri, Feb 18 TBD State 3-P Meet at DuBois.  5th place  

 


